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Women / 4 / Senior
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Claire Gunderson140
AGS

8.550 9.200 8.6509.300 35.700
5 1 1 3 1 

1 

Mia Castaneda220
Cruces

8.950 8.450 8.9509.250 35.600
1 5 2 1 2 

2 

Sydney Marchand162
AGS

8.525 8.800 8.5008.550 34.375
6T 2 6 4T 3 

3 

Kendra Heck380
Precision

8.600 8.500 8.2509.000 34.350
4 4 3 8 4T

4T

Anais Telles472
Zero Gravity

8.650 8.600 8.5008.600 34.350
3 3 5 4T 4T

4T

Megan Martinez317
High Flyers

8.300 8.050 8.1008.850 33.300
9 7 4 9 6 

6 

Emilia Koeblitz383
Precision

8.525 8.100 8.4507.900 32.975
6T 6 10 6 7 

7 

Elaina Irving316
High Flyers

8.375 7.900 8.0507.950 32.275
8 8 9 10 8 

8 

Aurora Buttrey230
Farmington

8.050 6.900 8.9008.250 32.100
10T 11 8 2 9 

9 

Macy Norton263
G-Force

8.675 7.000 7.5508.500 31.725
2 10 7 11 10 

10 

Jaelynn Essres256
G-Force

8.050 7.100 8.4007.850 31.400
10T 9 11 7 11 

11 
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